
$2391.48

3.28

$825.00
$150.00
$100.00
$5000.00
$1500.00

$7575.00

$15.00
$15.00
$50.00

$80.00

$0.00

Business Plan Master
Breakeven Analysis
Please Read Documentation!
Copyright 1992, David A. Works
This is NOT free software.  This is NOT public domain software.
This is SHAREWARE.
You are expected to pay a registration fee to Grand Universal if you find this program useful.
See registration details within the "Documentation".

PRICE

QUANTITY

Fixed Costs
     Rent
     Utilities
     Insurance
     Salaries
     Machinery
TOTAL

Variable Costs
     Labor
     Material
     Commissions
TOTAL

PROFIT

\P
{GOTO}Price~



+(Fixed Costs+(Quantity*Variable Costs))/Quantity~
/rv~~

\Q
{GOTO}Quantity~

+(Fixed Costs/(Price-Variable Costs))~
/rv~~



{Solve for Price}



{Value Price to avoid CIRC and ERR}

{Solve for Quantity}

{Value Quantity to avoid CIRC and ERR}


	Sheet1

