Business Plan Master

Breakeven Analysis

Please Read Documentation!

Copyright 1992, David A. Works

This is NOT free software. This is NOT public domain software.

This is SHAREWARE.

You are expected to pay a registration fee to Grand Universal if you find this program useful. See registration details within the "Documentation".

PRICE		\$2391.48
QUANTITY		3.28
Fixed Costs		
Rent	\$825.00	
Utilities	\$150.00	
Insurance	\$100.00	
Salaries	\$5000.00	
Machinery	\$1500.00	
TOTAL		\$7575.00
Variable Costs		
Labor	\$15.00	
Material	\$15.00	
Commissions	\$50.00	
TOTAL		\$80.00
PROFIT		\$0.00

```
sts+(Quantity*Variable Costs))/Quantity~/rv~~

\Q
{GOTO}Quantity~

xed Costs/(Price-Variable Costs))~
/rv~~
```



```
{Value Price to avoid CIRC and ERR}
{Solve for Quantity}

{Value Quantity to avoid CIRC and ERR}
```